
LEIGHTON PRIMARY SCHOOL
School Term Dates 2023 - 2024

AUTUMN TERM 2023

PROFESSIONAL DAYS Friday 1st September 2023

Term 1 Monday 4th Sept 2023 Friday 20th October 2023

Half term/ School closed Monday 23rd October 2023 Friday 27th October 2023

Term 2 Monday 30th October 2023 Wednesday 20th Dec 2023

Term total 35+38 = 73 days

SPRING TERM 2024

PROFESSIONAL DAYS Thursday 4th January 2024 Friday 5th January 2024

Term 3 Monday 8th January 2024 Friday 16th February 2024

Half term/ School closed Monday 19th February 2024 Friday 23rd February 2024

Term 4 Monday 26th February 2024 Thursday 28th March 2024

Term total 30+24 = 54 days

SUMMER TERM 2024

PROFESSIONAL DAYS Monday 15th April 2024

May Bank Holiday Monday 6th May 2024

Term 5 Tuesday 16th April 2024 Friday 24th May 2024

Half term/ school closed Monday 27th May 2024 Friday 31st May 2024

Term 6 Monday 3rd June 2024 Friday 19th July 2024

Term total 28+35 = 63 days

School year total 190 days

PROFESSIONAL DAYS
● 1 disaggregated day (6 hours) spread across the year (3 x 2 hour CPD sessions until 6pm)

These dates could be subject to some changes. Any changes will be posted on the School Website.
● Holidays will not be authorised during term time.
● Routine dental and optician appointments should be made outside of school hours or during

school holidays.
● If your child has to attend an emergency dental, optician appointment or hospital.

appointment during school hours, the school office must be notified and a record of this made
on the attendance file.

● If your child is absent you must notify the school office by 9.30am on each day of absence.


